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KACT - Texas Aero Fee Schedule as of April 1, 2019

Lav Fee - §75
Piston Aircraft Small Turbine Medium Aircraft Large Aircraft
Facility Fee S 30.00 | Facility Fee S 75.00 | Facility Fee S 125.00 |Facility Fee S 200.00
Hangar Fee S 30.00 | Hangar Fee S 100.00 |Hangar Fee S 150.00 |Hangar Fee S 250.00
Min. Fuel to Waive Facility Fee 15 gallons| Min. Fuel to Waive Facility Fee 50 gallons] Min. Fuel to Waive Facility Fee 100 gallons] Min. Fuel to Waive Facility Fee 150 gallons
Aircraft Piston Caravan Astra BBJ
Helicopter Piston Cheyenne |, I Beechjet Challenger(s)
Cirrus Cheyenne Ill and above Citation Sovereign, X, Latitude, Longitude
Conquestl, Il Citation CRJ
Eclipse 1,10, 1V, V, VI VI, A3, A4, M2 Dornier
Honda Bravo, Encore, Mustang, Ultra, Excel, XLS Falcon 50, 900, 2000, 7X
Meridian Diamond Jet Global Express
Merlin Falcon 10, 100, 20 Gulfstream 200, 280, I1, 111, 1V, V, 350, 450, 550, 650
MU-2 Hawker(s) Legacy 450, 500, 600, 600
Citation 525, CJ1, CJ2, Mustang Gulfstream G-150 Lineage
Phenom 100 Jet Commander
Premier King Air(s)
TBM Lear(s)
Helicopter (Turbine) Metro
Phenom 300
Piaggio
Pilatus
Sabreliner
SJ-30
Turbo Commander
Westwind




